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

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4187 MUSQUEAM CLOSE

V6N 3R9

R2196583 $1,188,000

10,151.00

0.00
3
3
2
1

1977
40
RS1
$9,200.64

2

6 2

PL VAP14341 LT 86 BLK B LD 36

007-859-406

14'
11'
14'
9'
8'
14'
10'6
11'5
5'5
16'

18'
14'
11'6
14'
13'
10'6
14'
14'
9'5
14'

5'5 5'5

1,430
650
0
0

2,080

0
2,080

4
4
21

Amazing value located in a private cul de sac in the pre-paid section of Musqueam. Just over 2000 Sq Ft and although somewhat in original condition
the home shows extremely well. Perfect for a young family or executive. Large principle rooms with 1 bdrm on the main, 2 bdrms up and a lofted
family room that could easily be a 4th bdrm. High quality wood door and window framing that allows for maximum natural light. S/W facing upper
sun deck of the master bdrm and large sundeck off main floor living area. Great house for entertaining with a private fenced back yard and garden.
Tons of pkg and storage. Close to UBC, Crofton, public schools, Dunbar and Kerrisdale shopping districts, restaurants and Pacific Spirit park. Pre-paid
lease until 2073 Public Open House  Sat. Sept. 2nd 11:am to 1:pm.
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2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 3

2017

Dexter Associates Realty

$1,188,000

University VW

No

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Leasehold prepaid-NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Eating Area
Kitchen
Foyer
Bedroom
Bedroom
Family Room
Storage
Master Bedroom

Above Walk-In Closet

Above
Main
Main

Yes
No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

North

1 1/2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Baseboard, Hot Water, Natural Gas

Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Carport; Multiple

None

Hardwood, Other, Tile

Garden, Wheelchair Access

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Clothes Washer/Dryer, Dishwasher, Disposal - Waste, Drapes/Window Coverings, Free Stand F/P or Wdstove, Range Top, Refrigerator,

None

Asphalt

10/04/2017 03:08 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
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
RS-1
$4,855.84

2

5 2

1/2 BLK 1 BLK

PL VAP467 LT 23 DL THSL LD 36

015-267-555

13'2
9'8
9'
9'9
11'8
10'4
11'5
12'11
10'
5'6

15'5
12'
9'8
13'8
14'1
10'7
10'7
21'4
10'10
11'1

9'9
10'6

8'11
6'10

1,228
0

1,003
0

2,231

0
2,231

4
5
21

Prime location conveniently located between Renfew & Nanaimo Streets.  Close to everything & just steps to shops, restaurants, Hastings Elementary
School, Community Centre, public transportation, the PNE & much more.  Amenities incl: half a block to Starbucks, 1 blk to Chatime, 1 blk to Shoppers
Drug Mart, 1.5 blks to Library, 2 blks to London Drugs and a whole bunch of restaurants in between.  This solid 2231 sq ft 5 bedroom + den Vancouver
Special has an 8 year old metal roof and is easily suitable with 2 bedrooms + den on lower level.  Lot size is 33’x122’.  Beautiful tree lined street at the
front with a bonus large 451 sq ft double garage with extra parking at the back with a wide paved back lane.

12

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 5

2017

20'6 x 20'5

RE/MAX Austin Kay Realty

$1,450,000

Hastings East

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Bedroom
Den

Below
Below

Bedroom
Laundry

Below
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Balcony(s)

Rear
Garage; Double

Wall/Wall/Mixed

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Freezer

Fully Finished

Metal

10/04/2017 03:08 PM

Vancouver East

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

6142 KNIGHT STREET

V5P 2V8

R2210456 $1,488,000

115.14
6,217.56

54.00
6
3
2
1

1967
50
RS-1
$4,889.39

1

3 2

PL VAP8333 LT 3 BLK 4 DL 731 LD 36

010-139-320

4'
14'8
10'
9'7
9'7
13'1
3'1
12'2
11'7
14'2

6'10
18'10
12'
11'4
12'
13'2
5'

13'2
12'2
18'3

18'3
14'5
13'8
12'7
10'
10'6

16'7
12'7
12'7
12'1
6'2
6'

1,588
0

1,613
0

3,201

0
3,201

3
3
21

Estate sale! First time on the market! This solid & spacious 2 level home has been well taken care of in the past decades and is mechanically sound and
functioning. Sitting on a massive 54 x 115 lot with 3200 s.f. of living space. Roof is only about 10 years old and the original solid gleaming hardwood
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

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

6320 FRONTENAC STREET

V5S 3P5

R2210814 $2,488,000

160.7
8,035.00

50.00
3
3
2
1

1973
44
RS-1
$6,655.25

2

6 2

2

PL VAP7632 LT 9 BLK 6 DL 339 LD 36

010-520-201

14'2
9'9
9'
0'
13'
9'1
13'2
14'2
11'6
11'2

18'6
13'
10'9
15'9
13'6
10'
18'4
18'6
15'4
11'8

9'8 6'3

1,622
0

1,382
0

3,004

0
3,004

3
2
41

THE HOUSE OF BRICKS - literally! This unique and attractive home was built by a European craftsman for his family, which still owns it. The entire
frame of this unique (no wood) home was built with concrete blocks and the outer layer with bricks that show no sign of wear. Add to that an
aluminum roof, you have a peace of mind of decades to come. No wood rot, leaky basement, termites, mildew or other problems associated with
wood, roof included. Add to his a dble attached garage, spacious, enclosed S/F sundeck and a huge 50x160.7 ft lot situated in a peaceful
neighborhood and walking distance to Killarney SS, and 2 blks to elementary school. Metrotown, Champlain Mall, skytrain, are nearby Central Park is
only a blk away.

11

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 3

2017

18'7X20'

Sutton Grp-West Coast (VanCam)

$2,488,000

Killarney VE

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Solarium
Family Room
Bedroom
Other

Below Office

Below
Main
Main

No
Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

East

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Brick, Concrete Block
Brick

Baseboard, Hot Water

Wood

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Lane, Rear
Add. Parking Avail., Garage Underbuilding, Garage; Double

Mixed, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Lane Access, Paved Road, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Full, Fully Finished

Metal

10/04/2017 03:08 PM

Vancouver East

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:
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